
 

 

 

Compost providers registered with KVH  
 

 

Name of compost 
manufacturer/distributor 

Physical address Contact person 
Contact 
phone 

Email 

Azwood 59 Eves Valley Road, Nelson Glenn Allison 021 240 4797 glenna@azwood.co.nz 

BioRich Limited 
BioRich Awatoto, 201 Waitangi Road, Awatoto, Napier    

BioRich TeTua, 3005 SH50, Hastings  
Nigel Halpin 027 246 7424 

 
nigel@glazebrooks.co.nz 

 

Daltons Ltd 266 Hinuera Road West, Matamata Scott Bromwich 027 281 2472 scott.bromwich@daltons.co.nz 

JUDDS Ltd 164 Macdonald Road, Matawhero, Gisborne Lloyd van Zyl 027 535 4948 lloyd@judds.co.nz 

Kerigreen Ltd 290 Waipapa Road, Kerikeri Matt Simpkin 021 829 799 matt@kerigreen.co.nz 

MyNoke Limited 66 Paora Hapi Street, Taupo Michael Quintern 027 544 0042 michael@mynoke.co.nz  

Plateau Compost 362 Onepu Springs Road, Kawerau John Fell 027 499 6656 john@plateaucompost.co.nz  

Revital Fertilisers 3831 Cambridge Road, Cambridge Peter Rabbidge 027 333 5252 prabbidge@revital.co.nz  
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